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Thanh Hoa, Viet Nam, 15 — 18 June 2012

Member States and National Commissions

Nbr Country

Contact
Mr. Abdul Wali Yusufi
e Telephone : +93799326676
Islamic Rer.Juinc of Mr. Abdul Wali Yusufi Technical Advisor. of the National e Email: farhad yusufi@yahoo.com
Afghanistan Commission e Address: Post box number 717
General Directorate of Post
Kabul — Afghanistan
Mr. Toshi Kawaguchi
e Telephone: +61 2 6261 2037
2 Australia Mr. Toshi Kawaguchi Secretary-General e Email: Natcom.unesco@dfat.gov.au
e Address: C/- RG Casey Building, John
McEwen Crescent, Barton 0221, Australia
Mr. Md. Tazuddin
e Telephone: +88-01712293889
e Email: gcpona@gmail.com,
wtaz575@yahoo.com

People’s Republic of

3 Bangladesh Mr. Md. Tazuddin Programme Officer e Address: Bangladesh National Commission
for UNESCO
1, Asian Highway, Plassy-Nilkhet,
Dhaka - 1205
Ms. Jamyang Choeden
4 Bhutan Ms. Jamyang Choeden Assistant Secretary-General

e Telephone: +975 17223344




e Email: jamyangc@druknet.bt
e Address: Bhutan National Commission for
UNESCO, Thimphu, BHUTAN

Brunei Darussalam

Mr. Asmadi Md Tuah

Mr. PG Othman Pmdaud

Ministry of Education

Ministry of Education

Mr. Asmadi Md Tuah

e Telephone: +673-2380703

e Email: asmadi.tuah@moe.edu.bn

e Address: International Affairs Unit
Ministry of Education
2" Floor, Block A, Jalan Airport Lama,
Bandar Seri Begawan, BB 3510
Negara Brunei Darussalam

Mr. PG Othman Pm Daud

e Telephone: +6738854467

e Email: othman.daud@moe.edu.bn

e Address: Office of Permanent Secretary
(Core Education)
Ministry of Education, Negara Brunei
Darussalam

Kingdom of Cambodia

Mr. Eang Yos

Mr. Sowath Muong

Deputy Secretary-General

Member of the National Commission

Mr. Eang Yos

e Telephone: (855)12725622

e Email: camnac@hotmail.com

e Address: 74 Preah Sihanouk Ave, Boeung
Keng Kang I, Chamcarmon, P. Penh

Mr. Sowath Muong

e Telephone: (855) 12835056

e Email: camnac@hotmail.com

e Address: 74 Preah Sihanouk Ave, Boeung
Keng Kang I, Chamcarmon, P. Penh

People’s Republic of
China

Mr. Changwei Qin

Ms. Lian Xue

Deputy Secretary-General

Programme Officer

Mr Changwei Qin

e Mobile: +86 10 6609 6989

e Email: Qin-cw@moe.edu.cn

e Address: No. 37 Damucang Hutong, Xidan,
Beijing,P.R.China

Ms Lian Xue

e Telephone: +86 10 6609 6844

e Email: xuelian@moe.edu.cn

e Address: No. 37 Damucang Hutong, Xidan,
Beijing,P.R.China




Ms. Gail Townsend
e Telephone: (682) 29357

8 Cook Islands Ms. Gail Townsend Acting Education Commissioner e Email: gail@educationgov.ck
e Address: P.O. Box97,Rarotonga, Cook
Islands
Ms. Assel Utegenova
e Telephone: 77172 720347
e Email: a.utegenova@mfa.kz
e Address: Astana, 010000 Kunayev st 31
Ms. Assel Utegenova Secretary General MFA
9 Republic of Kazakhstan
Ms. Akmaral Yelesheva Attaché at the National Commission Ms. Akmaral Yelesheva
e Telephone: 77272 720661
e Email: akma_yelesheva@hotmail.com
e Address: Astana, 010000 Kunayev st 31
MFA
Mr. Amani Cirikisuva
e Telephone: (679) 8388033
10 Fiji Mr. Amani Cirikisuva Secretary-General e Email: amani.cirikisuva@govnet.gov.fj
e Address: Ministry of Education, Marela
House, Suva, Fiji
Mr. Jaipal Singh
e Telephone: 919582784601
1 Republic of India Mr. Jaipal Singh Director Higher Education at the Ministry of | ¢ Email: Jaipél.edu@n.ic.in .
Human Resource Development e Address: Director, Higher Education,
Room no. 221-C Shastri, Bhawan,
New Delhi, India, PIN 110015
Mr. Arief Rachman
e Telephone: +62215709425
e Email: aspnetind@cbn.net.id
Mr. Arief Rachman Executive Chairman e Address: Jl.Jenderal Sudirman, Senayan
Jakarta, 10270
12 Republic of Indonesia Ms. Hasnah Gasim National Coordinator of ASPnet Ms. Hasnah Gasim

Ms. Santi Laila Tartila

National Commission

e Telephone: +62215709425

e Email: aspnetind@cbn.net.id

e Address: Jl.Jenderal Sudirman, Senayan
Jakarta, 10270




Ms. Santi Laila Tartila

Telephone: +628159175720
Email: ceritasanti@gmail.com

Address: JI. Jenderal Sudirman, Senayan
Jakarta, 10270

13

Japan

Mr. Wataru lwamoto
Mr. Takashi Asai
Mr. Kenichi Ono

Mr. Tetsuya Sato

Senior Executive Secretary
Deputy Secretary-General
Unit Chief

Japanese Embassy in Viet Nam

. Wataru Iwamoto

Telephone: +81-3-6734-3087
Email: iwamoto@mext.go.jp
Address: 3-2-2 Kasumigaseki,
Chiyoda-ku, Tokyo 100-8959, Japan

. Takashi Asai

Telephone: +81-3-6734-2573

Email: takasai@mext.go.jp

Address: 3-2-2 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8959, Japan

. Kenichi Ono

Telephone: +81-3-6734-2603

Email: ono@mext.go.jp

Address: 3-2-2 Kasumigaseki, Chiyoda-ku,
Tokyo 100-8959, Japan

. Tetsuya Sato

Telephone: 090-3419-661

Email: tetsuya.sato-2@mofa.go.jp
Address: 27 Lieu Giai Street, Ba dinh Dist.,
Hanoi, Viet Nam

14

Lao People’s Democratic
Republic

Mr. Somboun Masouvanh
Mr. Khamphanh Philasavanh

Ms. Alongkot Soseng Inh

Secretary-General
Deputy Secretary-General

Deputy Secretary-General

. Somboun Masouvanh

Telephone: (856-20) 99876169

Email: laonesco@yahoo.com

Address: Ministry of Education and Sports,
1Ave Lane Xang,

Vientiane, Lao PDR

. Khamphanh Philasavanh

Telephone: (856-20) 99779668
Email: laonesco@yahoo.com
Address: Ministry of Education and Sports,




1Ave Lane Xang,
Vientiane, Lao PDR

. Alongkot Soseng Inh

Telephone: (856-20) 55526438

Email: laonesco@yahoo.com

Address: Ministry of Education and Sports,
1Ave Lane Xang,

Vientiane, Lao PDR

15

Republic of Maldives

Ms. Fathimath Azza

Director General at the Ministry of
Education

. Fathimath Azza

Telephone: +960 7754641
Email: azza@moe.gov.mv,

Address: Ministry of Education, elaanaage
8/9 Floor,Male' Maldives

16

Mongolia

Mr. Jargalsaikhan Gundegmaa

Secretary-General

. Jargalsaikhan Gundegmaa

Telephone: (976)-9911-5749

Email: natcom@unesco.mn

Address: Government Building XI,Post
Office 38, Revolution Avenue,
Ulaanbaatar, Mongolia

17

Nauru

Ms. Jerielyn Teleni

Secretary-General

. Jerielyn Teleni

Telephone: 006745579280

Email: Iteleni@yahoo.com
Address: Government Offices,
Yaren District, Republic of Nauru.

18

Kingdom of Nepal

Mr. Kishore Thapa
Mr. Raju Babu Pudasaini

Mr. Dhruba Ral Regmi

Secretary-General
Member of the National Commission

Member of the National Commission

. Kishore Thapa

Telephone: 977 9851100899

Email: k_thapa413655@yahoo.com
Address: Nepal National Commission for
UNESCO, Ministry of Education,
Kesharmahal, Kathmandu, Nepal

. Raju Babu Pudasaini

Telephone: 977 9841440338

Email: rbpudasaini@hotmail.com
Address: Nepal National Commission for
UNESCO

Ministry of Education

Kesharmahal, Kathmandu, Nepal




Mr.

Dhruba Ral Regmi

Telephone: 977 9841327982

Email: regmi_dr@hotmail.com

Nepal National Commission for UNESCO
Ministry of Education, Kesharmahal,
Kathmandu, Nepal

19

New Zealand

Mr. Neil Walter

Ms. Elizabeth Louise Rose

Chair

Secretary-General

. Neil Walter

Telephone: 64-4-9733305

Email: berys.walter@clear.net.nz
Address: 19 Grant Road, Thorndon,
Wellington, New Zealand

. Elizabeth Louise Rose

Telephone: 64211037469

Email: Elizabeth.roseiminedu.govt.nz
Address: Ministry of Education P.O. Box
1666 Wellington, New Zealand

20

Islamic Republic of
Pakistan

Mr. Muhammad lkram

Secretary-General

. Muhammad lkram

Telephone: 0092-51-9257225

Email: pncuibd@dsl.net.pk

Pakistan National Commission for
UNESCO, 30-UNESCO House, Sector H-8/1,
Islamabad

21

Palau

Mr. Masa-Aki Emesiochl

Minister of Education and Chairman of the

National Commission

. Masa-Aki Emesiochl

Telephone: (680) 775-1942

Email: emesiochl@gmail.com
Address: P.O. Box 1346, Koror, Palau
96940

22

Philippines

Ms. Virginia Miralao

Secretary-General

. Virginia Miralao

Telephone: +63918914646

Email: unescoph@mozcom.com
Address: UNESCO National commission,
G/F, department of foreign affairs Bldg,
2330 Roxas BLVD., Pasay City, Philippine

23

Republic of Korea

Mr. Utak Chung
Mr. Jinsung Jeon

Mr. Kijoon Soh

Assistant Secretary-General
Head of the International Relations Team

Assistant Programme Specialist

. Utak Chung

Telephone: +82-10-9375-5242

Email: utchung@unesco.or.kr
Address: 26 Myeongdong-gil (UNESCO
Road), Jung-gu, Seoul

-6-




Mr.

Jinsung Jeon

Telephone: 82-2-6958-4127

Email : jjs112@unesco.or.kr

Address: Address: 26 Myeongdong-gil
(UNESCO Road), Jung-gu, Seoul

. Kijoon Soh

Telephone: 82-2-6958-4132

Email : kijoon@unesco.or.kr

Address: Address: 26 Myeongdong-gil
(UNESCO Road), Jung-gu, Seoul

24

Solomon Islands

Mr. Timothy Matthew Ngele

Secretary-General

. Timothy Matthew Ngele

Telephone: 00 677 7651445
Email: us@mehrd.gov.sb

Address: Ministry of Education and
HRD.P.O.Box G28, Honiara

25

Thailand

Mrs. Suthasri Wongsamarn
Ms. Ratchanin Pongudom

Ms. Rungkan Punpukdee

Inspector General at the Ministry of
Education
Ministry of Education

Ministry of Education

. Suthasri Wongsamarn

Telephone: +6622802873
Email: WSUthasri@gmail.com
Address: Ministry of Education Thailand

. Ratchanin Pongudom

Telephone: +6626285646

Email: ratchanin@yahoo.com

Address: Ministry of Education, Bureau of
International Cooperation, Bangkok,
Thailand

. Rungkan Punpukdee

Telephone: +6626285646

Email: rpunpukdee@hotmail.com
Address: Ministry of Education, Bureau of
International Cooperation, Bangkok,
Thailand

26

Timor-Leste

Ms. Jacinta de Jesus Da Costa Barreto

Secretary-General

. Jacinta de Jesus Da Costa Barreto

Telephone: +6707404522

Email: tinationalcom@gmail.com
Address: Ministry of Education Compound
Vila Verde, Dili, Timor-Leste




27

Tonga

Ms. Lucy Moala-Mafi

Secretary-General

Ms.

Lucy Moala-Mafi

Telephone: (676) 7749956

Email:
unesconatcom@tongaeducation.gov.to
Address: UNESCO National Commission
for Tonga,P.0. BOX 824, NUKU’ALOFA,
TONGA

28

Tuvalu

Ms. Katalina Pasiale Taloka

Secretary-General

. Katalina Pasiale Taloka

Telephone: (688)900 744

Email: kpasiale@gmail.com

Address: Education Department, Funafuti,
Tuvalu

29

Vanuatu

Mr. Serge Lewawa

Focal Point

. Serge Lewawa

Telephone: 5907409
Email: slewawa@vanuatu.gov.vu
Address : PMB 028

30

Viet Nam

Mr. Pham Cao Phong

Secretary-General

. Pham Cao Phong

Telephone: (+844) 3799 3510

Email: caophong@mofa.gov.vn
Address: No8 Khuc Hao street, Ha Noi,
Viet Nam




UNESCO Staff

Nbr Office Name Function
Contact
Telephone: +33 (0) 1 45681886
Representative of the Director General, Email: e.falt@unesco.org
1 UNESCO Headquarters Mr. Eric Falt Assistant Director-General for External Address: UNESCO 7 Place de Fontenoy,
Relations and Public information 75352 PARIS 07 SP France
Telephone: +33 (0) 1 45681348
Deputy Director of the Bureau of Email: jy.le-saux@unesco.org
2 UNESCO Headquarters Mr. Jean-Yves Le Saux Strategic Planning Address: UNESCO 7 Place de Fontenoy,
and Director of Division for Programme 75352 PARIS 07 SP France
et Budget
Telephone: +33 (0) 1 45681295
Email: m.schmidt@unesco.org
3 UNESCO Headquarters Mr. Schmidt Mogens Director of the Bureau of Field Coordination Address: UNESCO, 7 Place Fontenoy,
75352 PARIS SP 02
Telephone: +33 (0) 1 45681713
. . . . Email: x.cheng@unesco.org
hief of fN I
4 UNESCO Headquarters Mr. Xiaolin Cheng Chief of Section of National Commissions Address: UNESCO, 7 Place Fontenoy
and Related Networks ’ !
75352 PARIS SP 02
Telephone: +33 (0) 1 45681896
. Email: k.pikkat@unesco.org
5 UNESCO Headquarters Ms. Krista Pikkat Programme SDECI.{:\|ISt at t.he Bureau of Address: UNESCO, 7 Place Fontenoy,
Strategic Planning
75352 PARIS SP 02
Telephone: +685 729 5001
Email: v.pongi@unesco.org
6 UNESCO Office in Apia Mr. Visesio Pongi Director Address: PO Box 615, Matautu-uta, Apia,
Samoa
Telephone: +66814417710
UNESCO Office in ‘ ‘ Email: gj.kim@unesco.org
7 Bangkok Mr. Gwang Jo Kim Director Address: UNESCO Bangkok, 920
Sukhumvit road, Prakanong, Klongtoey,
Bangkok 10110




UNESCO Office in
Bangkok

Mr. Etienne Clement

Deputy-Director

Telephone: + 66879287030

Email: e.clement@unesco.org

Address: UNESCO Bangkok, 920
Sukhumvit road, Prakanong, Klongtoey,
Bangkok 10110

UNESCO Office in Beijing

Mr. Abhimanyu Singh

Director

Telephone: 86-134-3670-4217
Email: abh.singh@unesco.org
Address: Waijiaogongyu 5-15-3,
Jianguomenwai Compound, Beijing,
100600 P.R.China

10

UNESCO Office in Dhaka

Mr. Kiichi Oyasu

Programme Specialist

Telephone: 880173 354 7320

Email: k.oyasu@unesco.org
Address: G.P.0O. Box 57, House 122,
Road 1, Block F, Banani, Dhaka 1213,
Bangladesh

11

UNESCO Office in
Islamabad

Ms. Kozue Kay Nagata

Director

Telephone:+92-3008561324

Email: kk.nagata@unesco.org
Address: UNESCO Office in Pakistan,
Serena Business Complex,

7th Floor, Sector G-5, Islamabad

12

UNESCO Office in Jakarta

Mr. Hubert Gijzen

Director

Telephone: +62 8179996667

Email: h.gijzen@unesco.org

Address: Galuh Il no 5, Kebayoran Baru
Jakarta, Indonesia

13

UNESCO Office in
Kathmandu

Mr. Axel Plathe

Head of Office

Telephone: (977)98510 77415

Email: a.plathe@unesco.org

Address: UNESCO Office in Kathmandu,
Post Box 14391, Sanepa-2, Lalitpur,
Nepal

14

UNESCO Office in New
Delhi

Mr. Shigeru Aoyagi

Director

Telephone: 91-11-26713000

Email: s.aoyagi@unesco.org

Address : UNESCO New Delhi Office, B
5/29, Safdarjung Enclave, New Delhi -
110029, India

-10 -




15

UNESCO Office in Phnom
Penh

Ms. Anne Lemaistre

Head of Office

Telephone: (855) 12543000

Email: a.lemaistre@unesco.org
Address: UNESCO Office in Cambodia,
No. 38, Sothearos Blvd., Phnom Penh,
Cambodia

16

UNESCO Office in
Tashkent

Mr. Jorge Ivan Espinal

Head of Office

Telephone: 998935570128

Email: ji.espinal@unesco.org
Address: UNESCO Office in Uzbekistan
9, Ergashevs Street, Tashkent,
Uzbekistan

17

UNESCO Office in Tehran

Ms. Tarja Virtanen

Director

Telephone: +98-9121201049
Email: t.virtanen@unesco.org
Address: UNESCO Office in Iran,
Building, Sa’adabad Cultural and
Historical Complex, Darband Sq.,
Tehran, Iran

18

UNESCO Office in Hanoi

Ms. Katherine Muller Marin

Head of Office

Mobile: (+84) 914345484

Email: k.muller-marin@unesco.org
Address: UNESCO Office in the Socialist
Republic of Viet Nam, 23 Cao Ba Quat,
Ha Noi, Viet Nam

19

UNESCO Office in Hanoi

Ms. Cerbelle Sophie

Monitoring and Reporting Officer

Telephone: (+844) 37470275

Email: s.cerbelle@unesco.org

Address: UNESCO Office in the Socialist
Republic of Viet Nam, 23 Cao Ba Quat,
Ha Noi, Viet Nam

20

UNESCO Office in Hanoi

Ms. Pham Lan Anh

Program Officer

Telephone: (+844) 37470275

Email: pl.anh@unesco.org

Address: UNESCO Office in the Socialist
Republic of Viet Nam, 23 Cao Ba Quat,
Ha Noi, Viet Nam

21

UNESCO Office in Hanoi

Mr. Langslet William

Monitoring and Reporting Officer

Telephone: (+844) 37470275
Email: w.langslet@unesco.org
Address: UNESCO Office in the Socialist

-11 -




Republic of Viet Nam, 23 Cao Ba Quat,
Ha Noi, Viet Nam

22

UNESCO Office in Hanoi

Mr. Vu Chien Thang

Assistant to Head of Office

Mobile: (+84) 912173133

Email: vc.thang@unesco.org

Address: UNESCO Office in the Socialist
Republic of Viet Nam: 23 Cao Ba Quat,
Ha Noi, Viet Nam

23

NGO-UNESCO Liaison
Committee

Mr. Diego Gradis

Member of the NGO-UNESCO Liaison

Committee

Telephone: +41218252331

Email: gradis@fgc.ch

Address: 10 Promenade John, Berney,
1180 Rolle, Switzerland
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